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Va7 Serengeti Night Run on 13th December 2019 Va7 s
e =
15km:Male
Catogory vty ] Goner Tive | Caicoor

1 1 TA3012 Dieter Schulz 15km Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:20:16

2 2 2 TA2915 Colin Smith 15km Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:25:43

3 3 1 TRAIL12287 Phil Zaayman 15km Male 49 Veteran (40-49) 01:26:00

4 5 2 TA2922 Joseph Makuwa 15km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 01:29:01

5 6 3 TA2523 Malefetsane Ramalebo 15km Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 01:33:48



15km:Female

G o ] Gondor T Age | Cotegory

TA2647 Rinel Mclaren 15km Female Senior (19-29) 01:27:54
2 7 1 TRAIL10836 Ina Beamish 15km Female 57 Master (50-59) 02:10:14



1 TA1165 Sguda Sibande Male Veteran (40-49) 00:42:48

2 2 1 TA1173 Chien-fu Lu 10km Male 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:48:10

3 3 1 TA2221 Willem Joubert 10km Male 27 Senior (19-29) 00:51:11

4 4 2 TA0714 Alan Geldenhuis 10km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:52:27
5 5 3 TA1120 Henk Gouws 10km Male 48 Veteran (40-49) 00:53:50

6 7 2 TA0742 Rudolf Adrianus Grootendorst 10km Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:57:20

7 9 4 TRAIL20538 Gerhard Du Plessis 10km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:57:59

8 12 1 TA0763 Morne Claasen 10km Male 14 12 to 15 00:58:38

9 13 5 TA2174 Mark Greenhill 10km Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:04

10 14 3 TA1867 Keith Whiting 10km Male 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:00:33
11 17 4 TA1874 Daniel Mosue 10km Male 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:03:31
12 24 6 TA0611 Warren Fisher 10km Male 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:06:26
13 29 1 TRAIL20602 Anton Reyneke 10km Male 54 Master (50-59) 01:24:02
14 30 1 TRAIL10843 Alan Buckley 10km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:24:02
15 32 2 TRAIL20914 Manie Bosch 10km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 01:42:00



10km:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
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10
11
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
31
33
34
35
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TRAIL10522
TRAIL20787
TRAIL11670
TRAIL11652
TA1176
TA2227
TA0932
TA2160
TA0781
TA1887
TA0844
TA2155
TA2312
TA1038
TA0838
TRAIL12118
TRAIL20913
TRAIL20732
TRAIL12321
TRAIL12324

Elsje
Michelle
Nicky
Chelsea
Nicole
Chevonne
Amanda Jane
Collette
Kathy
Cecelia
Ruth
Nicole
Esrie
Lois
Beauty
Patricia-anne
Lana
Gerna
Dorothy

Frances

Eloff
Du Plessis
Du Preez

Muller

Forte

Powell
Plowes
Olfsen
Whiting
Cowie
Pila
Fisher
Menhennet
Moodley
Skosana
Muller
Bosch
Horak
Van Heerden
Steel

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

38
41
26
31
31
45
43
41
44
38
44
31
39
36
49
61
61
76
75

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:57:18
00:57:58
00:58:21
00:58:21
01:00:37
01:00:42
01:03:54
01:03:57
01:04:16
01:04:19
01:06:18
01:06:24
01:07:36
01:10:08
01:10:15
01:18:23
01:42:00
01:46:00
01:46:00
01:46:00



1 TA0404 Braam Theron Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:24:06
2 2 1 TA0567 Willem Venter 5km Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 00:24:12
3 4 1 TA0163 Johan Verwey 5km Male 28 Senior (19-29) 00:28:42
4 5 1 TA1718 Gunther Schwob 5km Male 58 Master (50-59) 00:28:43
5 6 1 TRAIL20628 Geoff Lupton-smith 5km Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 00:30:29
6 7 2 TA0490 Jan Theron 5km Male 70 Grand-Master (60+) 00:30:48
7 9 2 TA0167 Gary Noakes 5km Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:34:15
8 11 2 TA0010 Jan Van Der Merwe 5km Male 28 Senior (19-29) 00:35:27
9 14 2 TA0405 Quintin Gruhn 5km Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:37:16
10 17 2 TA1076 Johannes Venter 5km Male 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:43:23
11 25 3 TRAIL20083 Ben Pieterse 5km Male 62 Grand-Master (60+) 00:46:56



5km:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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10
12
13
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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TA0449
TA0394
TA0227
TRAIL11337
TA0479
TA1622
TA0169
TA1700
TRAIL12602
TRAIL20252
TRAIL12662
TA0168
TA0145
TA0176
TRAIL20024
TRAIL11769
TRAIL10377
TA1665
TA0254
TA0332
TA1797
TA1671

Lisa
Elsabe
Maxine
Sandra
Simone
Magda
Sunell
Ageliki
Denika
Karita

Rozell
Nosisi
Magdalena
Aileen
Vreda
Jacquelyn
Tanya
Melani
Marike
Marisa
Ava
Mia

Venter
Venter
Carstens
Austin
Capazorio
Strever
Craft
Vidalis
Roos
Roos
Van Breda
Dlambewu
Barnard
Mollentze
Pieterse
Robus
Barnard
Janse Van Rensburg
Janse Van Rensburg
Geldenhuys
Geldenhuis
Geldenhuis

5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
S5km
5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

35
28
51
33
65
34
27
28
36
34
55
62
62
65
38
32
42
12
44
6

Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Under 11

00:27:06
00:32:39
00:35:21
00:36:11
00:37:00
00:39:42
00:42:03
00:44:04
00:45:53
00:46:00
00:46:01
00:46:45
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:47:00
00:50:34
00:57:02
00:57:04
00:57:06
00:57:36
00:57:52
00:58:10



